Kavi Commercial Company Limited

Shareholding Pattern of the Company for the Quarter ended on June 30, 2018

Particulars

Yes* No*

1. | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? - No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or N

: - 0

Warrants?

3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository i No

" | receipts are issued?
4. | Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? - No
5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise i No

" | encumbered?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of Specified Securities: -

Shareholdin Number
Sharehol No. of| g,asa % |Number of| ° Shares
i Shares| assuming || gcked in pledged
'Qg as a|Number of Voting Rights held in|Underl  full shares or
No. of| No. of /°|°f each class of securities* lying | conversion otherwise I\]Icumb_er
No. of [|Partly| shares total no. Outsta| of encumber (0 €quity
Nos. . . . of shares . . d shares
fully paid| paid- junderlyi| Total nos. nding | convertible € ;
Cate| Category of of . (calculat iy held in
up equity| up ng shares conver| securities .
gory| shareholder |share h X . held ed as per ibl demateri
holder sha:’((jas eﬁwty Deposito e SCRR ti e_t (asil alized
e shares| ry ’ No of VVotina Riahts securit| percentage
S held [Receipts 1957) gnig Total | ies | of diluted Asa Asa| form
As a % . % of % of
asa |(inclu| share
of Class Cla % of | ding | capital) No.| total |No.|total
(A+B+C| Equity | A(lB+ \Warral (a) |Shares| (a) [Share
2) Sharesof | | Total ( % of held s held
Rs 10/ | €9 C) nts) | Asa% o (b) (b)
cachr | Y (A+B+C2)
| I i v \% VI IVYrI\}:VI VI IX X | XI=VIH+X X1l X1 XV
(A) [romoter &1 150000 | - - | 7,50,000 | 51.02 |7,50,000 | - |7,50,000|51.02 | - 51.02 - . |7D0.000
Promoter Group 0
(B) |Public 476 | 7,20,000 | - - 7,20,000 | 48.98 | 7,20,000 | - | 7,20,000 | 48.98 | - 48.98 - - -
©) Non-Promoter- i i i i ) i i i ) ) ) i i i i
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlyingDRs | ] ] ] j ] ] ] j j ] ] ] ] ]
Shares held by
(€2) Employee Trusts | ] ] ] i ] ] ] i i i ] ] ) ]
Total 482 [14,70,000 14,70,000 | 100.00 |14,70,000 14,70,000 | 100.00 100.00 - - -

*As on date 1 Equity share holds 1 vote.
We have only one class of Equity Shares of face value of Rs. 10/- each.




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareho Numbe
N‘;- Iding, asNumber| r of
O 1
Number of Voting Rights held in|gnar| 2% Logied Slzgr(e:j
each class of securities* eg [ASSUMIN = pledg
NGO Share Unde| 9 Tull in or
' holdin ““lconversi| shares |otherwi
of rlyin se |Numbe
g% onof
Part) Nos. of (calcul ; ; 9 |converti rof
ly | shares No of Voting Rights Outst] equity
No. of . . ated as .| ble
Category & . [paidjunderlyi andi - shares
No. of |fully paid Total nos. | per securitie ;
Name of the - |-up| ng ng held in
S.No. PAN share |up equity . .. |shares held[SCRR, s(asa
Shareholders equi|Deposito conv Shares
holder | shares 1957) . |percent| |Asa| [Asa
ty ry Total as |ertibl dematal
held . age of [N[% of [N|% of | .
shar{Receipts Class a%of | e X ize
Asa ) Cl diluted |o.| total |o.| total
es o6 of | EQUIty Total |secur| " h hare€d form
held %0 shares of 125| Total Voting | ities share (a|Share|(alshare
(A+B+ S . . capital) | ) |s held|) |s held
C2) Rs.10/- Y rights (m_cl (b) (b)
each U(;In as a
% of
Warr A+B+C
ants)
2
VII=IV+V+ Xl =
| 11 i v \Y VI VI VI IX X VI+ X XI1 X1 X1V
(1) [Indian
Individuals/
(&) Hinduundivided
Family
Mr. V'”.‘a' ACQPD3759B| 1 50,000 | - - 50,000 | 3.40 | 50,000 | - | 50,000 | 3.40 | - 3.40 - - 50,000
Didwania
Mr. Kailash A coppazssal 1 | 175000 | - | - | 175000 |11.90| 175000 | - | 175,000 | 11.90 | - | 11.90 | - | Lrs00
Didwania 0
Mr. Pral_<ash AFQPDO0874A| 1 175,000 | - - 175,000 |11.90| 175,000 | - | 175,000 | 11.90 | - | 11.90 - - 17500
Didwania 0




Mrs. Veena
Subhas Basu

ACQPD3756Q

1,50,000

1,50,000

10.20

1,50,000

1,50,000

10.20

10.20

1,50,00

(b)

Central
Government/
State
Government(s)

(©

Financial
Institutions/
Banks

(d)

Any Other

Body Corporate

Viraj Impex
Private Limited

AAACV3656
L

1,00,000

1,00,000

6.80

1,00,000

1,00,000

6.80

6.80

1,00,00

Nirbhay Holdings
Private Limited

AAACN1206
E

1,00,000

1,00,000

6.80

1,00,000

1,00,000

6.80

6.80

1,00,00
0

Sub-Total
(A1)

7,50,000

7,50,000

51.02

7,50,000

7,50,000

51.02

51.02

7,50,00
0

2)

Foreign

(@)

Individuals
(Non- Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)

(b)

Government

(©)

Institutions

(d)

Foreign
Portfolio

Investor




(f)

Any Other
(specify)

Sub-Total
(A)(2)

Total
Shareholding

of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D)+(A)(2)

7,50,000

7,50,000

51.02

7,50,000

7,50,000

51.02

51.02

7,50,00




Table 111- Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Total Number of
Nos. Number of Voting No. of Shareholdi'\‘u”}ber Shares
of Share?o Rights held in each class| ghares |9 @S2 % Logked pledged or
Part shar Iding % of securities Underlyi| 35SUming w otherwise | \ i mber
ly es (calcula ng full h encumbere of equity
ion| shares
No. of paid und' Total ted as Outstang|conversion d shares
Category & No. of fully up erlyi nos per ing of held in
ol gameotite lpan| sare [P0 lcqu| 0| shares | S| MO | comir Fomerthl
holders | S9U'Y | ¢y |P€P| held g Total | ple | SECUMIUES | | Asa|No.| % of |gematali
shares | ° fosit asa % it (@sa  [N|% of [(not| total
held |2 ory As a % I f securities percentage I IIsh ze
es p Class |, oF (includin|™™ = 0./ total japplishare s e form
held| R€C 0 Equity | 1| TOt! g |Ofdiluted aigharelicab| held
eipt (A+B+Clshares of 0| "|Voting|warrant| Share 1) |sheld| le) | (not
s 2) Rs.10/- || rights | ) capital) (b) | (a) lapplica
each ble)(b)
VII=IV+ XI=VII+
I I i v VoIVE ey | VI IX X X X1 X1 b\
Q) Institutions
(a) [Mutual Funds - - - - | - - - - -l - - - - - - -

(b)

'Venture Capital
Funds

(©

Alternate
Investment Funds

(d)

Foreign Venture
Capital Investors

(€)

Foreign Portfolio
Investors

(f)

Financial
Institutions/ Banks

(9)

Insurance

Companies




(h)

Provident Funds/
Pension Funds

(i)

Any Other
(specify)

Sub-Total (B)(1)

(2)

Central
Government/
State
Government(s)/
President of

Sub-Total (B)(2)

3)

Non-institutions

(@)

Individuals

i. Individual
shareholders
holding  nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.

ii. Individual
shareholders
holding  nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.

476

7,20,000

7,20,000

48.98

7,20,000

7,20,0
00

48.98

48.98

(b)

NBFCs registered
with RBI

(©)

Employee Trusts

(d)

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing figure)




(€)

/Any Other

(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)
(3)

(specify) i i i i i
Sub-Total (B)(3) 476 7,20,000 7,20,000| 48.98 | 7,20,000 7’88'048.98 48.98
Total Public

Shareholding 2 20.0

(B)= 476 7,20,000 7,20,000| 48.98 | 7,20,000 ’00’ 48.98 48.98




Table IV —Statement showing Shareholding pattern of the Non-Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total  INumb Number of
. umber
N_u?:behr ‘def VOt'n% No. of |Shareholdi | of plgggergsor
Shareho| Rights held in each |spares| ng, asa % || ocked otherwise |Number
ding | Classof securities |ynger| assuming | | .
Nos. of : N I'encumbere |of equity
No. of shares (calcula ying full "1 shares d shares
o |Partly ted as Outsta| conversion ;
fully aid- underlyTotal nos er ndin of held in
Category & Name of No. of | paid |P ing TP No of Votin g : As Asa| share
up .| shares |SCRR, ) 9 Itotallconver|convertible a % of .
S.No.| the Shareholders PAN |shareh| up .. |Deposit Rights . o 0 Olldemateri
.. lequity held 1957) Y as a | tible | securities % total | ar:
olders |equity h ory . alized
share [°/ 2! ©°Receipt % offsecurity  (asa of | No. [share| form
held Asa %/ Class Totall €S |percentage tota| (not | s
s held S . . . No (Not
of |Equity i [(includ| of diluted : i .
(A+B+C| Shares s | t| ng | ing share Sha| able) | (not e)
2) of v |allright Warra| capital) res appli
Rs.10/- s | nts) hel cable
each d )
I 1 i v | V VI V\I/I:\I/\IH VI IX X IXI=VIH+X| Xl X1 X1V
(1) |Custodian/DRHolder

(@)

Name of DR Holder
(if available)

Sub Total (¢) (1)

)

Employee Benefit
Trust (under SEBI
(Share
basedEmployee
Benefit)

Sub Total (C) (2)

Total Non-
Promoter Non-
Public shareholding

(C)= (CHMO)+ (C)







