Kavi Commercial Company Limited

Shareholding Pattern of the Company for the Quarter ended on June 30, 2018

S. No.	Particulars	Yes*	No*
1.	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	-	No
2.	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants?	-	No
3.	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	-	No
4.	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	-	No
5.	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	-	No

Table I – Summary Statement holding of Specified Securities: -

Cate	Category of shareholder	Nos. of share	No. of fully paid up equity shares	up	shares	Total nos.	Sharehol ding as a % of total no. of shares (calculat ed as per	Number o	f Vo	ting Rights of securiti	held in	No. of Shares Under lying Outsta nding conver tible	full conversion of	Nui Lo	mber of cked in hares	of S ple othe	ed	of equity shares held in demateri
		holder s	held	shares	_		SCRR, 1957) As a %	No of Voting Rights Total as a (inc. % of din. % of din. %)		securit ies	percentage of diluted		As a % of		As a % of	alized form		
							of (A+B+C 2)	Class Equity Shares of Rs.10/- each^	Cla ss eg: y	Total	as a % of (A+B+ C)	(inclu ding Warra nts)	share capital) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	total Shares held (b)		total Share s held (b)	
I	II	III	IV	V	VI	VII = IV+V+VI	VIII			IX		X	XI=VII+X		XII	X	III	XIV
Ι (Δ)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	7,50,000	-	-	7,50,000	51.02	7,50,000	-	7,50,000	51.02	-	51.02		-		-	7,50,000
(B)	Public	476	7,20,000	-	-	7,20,000	48.98	7,20,000	-	7,20,000	48.98	-	48.98		-		-	-
(C)	Non-Promoter- Non Public	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	ı	-	-	-	-		-		-	-
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	-	-	-	-		-		-	-
111 71	Shares held by Employee Trusts	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	-	-	-	-		-		-	-
	Total	482	14,70,000			14,70,000	100.00	14,70,000		14,70,000	100.00		100.00		-		-	-

^{*}As on date 1 Equity share holds 1 vote.

^We have only one class of Equity Shares of face value of Rs. 10/- each.

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

S.No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	PAN	No. of share holder	runy para	-up equi ty	Nos. of shares underlyi ng Deposito ry Receipts	Total nos. shares held	Share holdin g % (calcul ated as per	Number of each class Equity Shares of Rs.10/-each	lass	of securit	Total as a % of Total Voting rights	No. of Shar es Unde rlyin g Outst andi ng convertibl e secur ities (incl udin g Warr	onversi onof converti ble securitie s (as a percent age of diluted share capital)	Number of Locked in shares As a N % of o. total (a Share	shares pledged or otherwi se As a N % of	Numbe r of equity shares held in Shares dematal ize ed form
							VII=IV+V+						ants)	2 XI =			
	I	II	III	IV	V	VI	VI	VIII			IX		X	VII+ X	XII	XIII	XIV
(1)	Indian																
(a)	Individuals/ Hinduundivided Family																
	Mr. Vimal Didwania	ACQPD3759B	1	50,000	-	-	50,000	3.40	50,000	-	50,000	3.40	-	3.40	-	-	50,000
	Mr. Kailash Didwania	ACQPD3758A	1	175,000	-	-	175,000	11.90	175,000	-	175,000	11.90	-	11.90	-	-	1,75,00
	Mr. Prakash Didwania	AFQPD0874A	1	175,000	-	-	175,000	11.90	175,000	-	175,000	11.90	-	11.90	-	-	1,75,00

	Mrs. Veena Subhas Basu	ACQPD3756Q	1	1,50,000	-	-	1,50,000	10.20	1,50,000	-	1,50,000	10.20	-	10.20	-	-	1,50,00
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	_	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(c)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(d)	Any Other	-	ı	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	-	-
	Body Corporate																
	Viraj Impex Private Limited	AAACV3656 L	1	1,00,000	-	-	1,00,000	6.80	1,00,000		1,00,000	6.80	-	6.80	-	-	1,00,00
	Nirbhay Holdings Private Limited	AAACN1206 E	1	1,00,000	-	-	1,00,000	6.80	1,00,000		1,00,000	6.80	-	6.80	-	-	1,00,00
	Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	7,50,000	-	-	7,50,000	51.02	7,50,000	-	7,50,000	51.02	-	51.02	-	-	7,50,00 0
(2)	Foreign																
(a)	Individuals (Non- Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Government	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(c)	Institutions	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investor	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

(1)	Any Other (specify)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)	-	6	7,50,000	-	-	7,50,000	51.02	7,50,000	1	7,50,000	51.02	-	51.02	-	-	7,50,00

Table III- Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

S.No	Category & Name of the Shareholders	PAN	No. of share holders	No. of fully paid up equity share s held	ly paid -up	Nos. of shar es und erlyi ng Dep osit ory Rec eipt s	Total nos. shares held	Shareho lding % (calcula ted as per SCRR, 1957) As a % of (A+B+C 2)	No of V Righ Class Equity	otirats Cl	n each	Total as a % of Total	Shares Underlyi ng Outstand ing converti	percentage of diluted	Locked in shares As a N % of o. total	pledged or otherwise encumbere d As a No. % of (not total appl share s icab held	Number of equity shares held in Share dematali ze ed form
	I	II	III	IV	V	VI	VII=IV+ V+VI	VIII		IX	ζ		X	XI= VII+ X	XII	XIII	XIV
(1)	Institutions																
(a)	Mutual Funds	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(b)	Venture Capital Funds	-	-	-	-	-	1	-	-	-	1	-	-	-	-	-	-
1 (c)	Alternate Investment Funds	-	ı	-	-	-	1	-	-	-	1	-	ı	1	-	1	-
	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	-	-	-	-	-	ı	-	-	-	ı	-	-	-	-	-	-
1 (4)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	-	-	-	-	-	-
1 (+)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(0)	Insurance Companies	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	-	-	-	-	-	-

(h)	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds	_	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	_	_	_	-	-	-	-	-
(i)	Any Other (specify)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	_	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(2)	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of	-	-	-	1	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(3)	Non-institutions	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(a)	Individuals																
	i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs. ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	-	476	7,20,000	-	-	7,20,000	48.98	7,20,000	-	7,20,0	48.98	-	48.98	-	-	-
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(c)	Employee Trusts	-	-	-	ı	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(d)	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

(e)	Any Other (specify)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Sub-Total (B)(3)	1	476	7,20,000	-	-	7,20,000	48.98	7,20,000	-	7,20,0 00	48.98	-	48.98	-	-	-
	Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B) (3)	1	476	7,20,000	1	-	7,20,000	48.98	7,20,000	-	7,20,0 00	48.98	-	48.98	-	-	-

Table IV –Statement showing Shareholding pattern of the Non-Promoter- Non Public shareholder

				No. of	Partly	Nos. of shares		Shareho lding (calcula ted as	class o	held	in	each	Shares Underl ying	Total Shareholdi ng, as a % assuming full conversion	Loc i sha	nber of cked in ares	pledg other	res ed or wise nbere	Number of equity shares
S.No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	PAN	No. of shareh	paid up	paid- up equity	ing Deposit	Total nos. shares held	per SCRR, 1957)	No of Rig	Votir ghts	ng	as a	nding conver tible	of convertible securities		As a %		totai	demateri alized
				share s held	shares held shares held shares held shares held shares held shares of (A+B+C) Class Equity Shares of Rs.10/- each		S	To t al	Total Voti		percentage of diluted share	No.	I		share s held (not appli cable	(Not applicabl			
	I	II	III	IV	V	VI	VII=IV+ V+VI	VIII		IX			X	XI= VII+ X	X	II	XI	Ш	XIV
(1)	Custodian/DRHolder																		
(a)	Name of DR Holder (if available)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		-	-	_	-
	Sub Total (c) (1)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	-	-	-		-	-	-	-
	Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share basedEmployee Benefit)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	ı	-	-	ı		-	-	-	-
	Sub Total (C) (2)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	_	-	-	-		-	-		-
	Total Non- Promoter Non- Public shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+ (C)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		-	-	-	-